Dover Sherborn vs. Hopkinton
Team # Name
DS 280 Trevor Chistolini
HP 440 Evan Park
HP 418 Kyle Driscoll
DS 283 Greg Litle
HP 453 Sean Webster
DS 269 Dylan Baroody
HP 411 Jack Cote
HP 454 Derek Winshman
DS 287 Ed Alyea
DS 256 Peter Phelan
HP 413 Sam Danaceau
DS 278 Sam Ford
HP 441 Matthew Pettepit
HP 426 Alex Joyce
DS 273 Colin Randall
DS 289 Chris Crosby
HP 410 Shane Copley
HP 434 Jack McGuire
HP 429 Cooper Korbey
HP 424 Matt Heim
HP 414 Kyle Davis
DS 279 Matt Wolf
HP 402 Cameron Asselin
DS 275 Joey Sawan
HP 400 Sam Ansell
DS 266 Greg Cannon
HP 422 TJ Fujiyoshi
HP 444 Evan Rosen
DS 255 Louis Parizeau
DS 270 Conor Donovan
DS 265 Andrew Cempellin
DS 272 Charlie Friesen
HP 423 Adam Graubart
DS 299 David Weden
DS 291 Ryan McCarthy
HP 450 Chris Todd
DS 297 Sam Stone
HP 445 Matt Saklad
DS 276 Andrew Psilakis
#N/A 459 #N/A
DS HP
30 25
1 2
4 3
6 5
9 7
10 8

9/18/2013

Time
14:26
14:48
14:57
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:39
15:40
15:47
15:51
16:07
16:18
16:33
16:37
16:46
16:49
16:50
16:59
17:00
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:37
17:38
17:50
17:59
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:21
18:27
18:31
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:40
18:44
19:03
19:07
19:11

2.6 miles

Team

HP
HP
HP
DS
DS
DS
HP
DS
DS
DS
DS
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
DS
HP
DS
DS
HP
DS
HP
DS
DS
DS
HP
HP
HP
DS
DS
DS
DS
HP
DS
DS
DS
HP
DS
DS
HP
DS
HP

#
436
432
437
296
290
293
420
268
264
252
277
433
438
451
408
449
435
274
401
295
294
446
251
409
284
288
258
430
452
428
286
263
292
281
412
254
285
253
407
298
250
404
282
427

Name
Connor Murdock
Jack Litchfield
Jack Nealon
Chris Starr
Connor McCarthy
Landon Williamson
Matt Elliott
Michael Kramer
Austin Gillespie
Noah Lawrence
Josh Whitehouse
Jack MacDonald
Matt Paolucci
Justin Uliman
Victor Chiang
George Thissell
Ethan Miller
Brian Fiore
Daron Arakelian
Steven Sawan
Declan Rockett
Evan Starbard
Adrien Dills
Will Ciesinski
Tom Littlejohn
Cameron Campbell
Luke O'Sullivan
Roderick Landreth
David Wang
Mike Kinzler
Shakya Adikari
Brendan McCarthy
Brendan McPherson
Jason Gould
John Daley
Charlie Mandel
Jack Turo
Mike Litle
Patrick Cavanaugh
John Lee
Nathan Brace
David Benford
Timmy Jaung
Dan Kinzler

new course record

conditions: 75 degrees, full sun

Time
19:12
19:13
19:15
19:29
19:30
19:34
19:34
19:41
19:47
19:52
19:57
20:01
20:10
20:11
20:13
20:16
20:35
20:46
20:54
20:55
21:01
21:10
21:29
21:41
21:53
22:04
22:06
22:13
22:16
22:26
22:30
22:33
22:41
23:03
23:06
23:06
23:07
23:10
23:20
23:27
24:03
24:35
24:48
27:55



